Power Regulator Function Module
Main Characteristics:
 Applicable on 3RF21 and 3RF23 devices
 Autonomous output regulation
Network/thyristor and load monitoring
Plug-in control terminals
 Degree of protection IP 20
Standards / Approvals:

PMA Prozeß- und Maschinen-Automation GmbH
Subject to changes 05/2006 Page 2/6
Ordering Key:
3RF29 20 - 0 H A 1 3
Max. load
current
Connection
technology
Switching
function
Controlled
phases
Control
voltage
Operating
voltage
Function
module for
3RF21 and
3RF23
20 = 20 A
50 = 50 A
90 = 90 A
0 = Not relevant
H = Output
       regulator
A = Single-phase 1 = 24 V AC/DC
3 = 110 V AC
3 = 110 ... 230 V
6 = 400 .. .600 V
Main Circuit:
Type  3RF2920-0HA .  3RF2950-0HA .  3RF2990-0HA .
Current detection
Rated operating current Ie A 20 50 90
•  TEACH range A 4 ... 20 10 ... 50 18 ... 90
•  Measuring range A 0 ... 22   0 ... 55   0 ... 99
Type   3RF29 . . - 0HA . 3 3RF29 . . - 0HA . 6